Newark EMA HIV Health Services Planning Council
NEWARK

HIV HEALTH SERVICES PLANNING COUNCIL

January Calendar of Virtual Meetings -

2522

Mission Statement: To plan for the development, implementation and continual improvement of the health care and treatment services for People Living With
and Affected by HIV/AIDS who reside in the five New Jersey Counties of Essex, Morris, Sussex, Union, and Warren

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

CPC Meeting @ 9:30AM
https://zoom.us/j/94494819642

Or dial in: 929-205-6099
Meeting ID: 944-9481-9642

11
REC Meeting @ 10 AM
https://zoom.us/j/97965443375
Or dial in: 929-205-6099
Meeting ID: 979-6544-3375

12

13
CIA Meeting @5 PM
https://zoom.us/j/92623628718
Or dial in: 929-205-6099
Meeting ID: 926-2362-8718

14
COC Meeting @ 10AM
https://zoom.us/j/95564284395

Or dial in: 929-205-6099
Meeting ID: 955-6428-4395

15

18

Martin Luther King Day

19

20
(CANCELLED) Exeeutive-Committee
Meeting
©@-1:00-PM
(CANCELLED) Planning-CeuncH

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

NOTE: Meeting dates are subject to change.
For any meeting changes or cancellations, please check the Newark EMA Website: https://www.nemaplanningcouncil.org/ or contact support staff at
https://www.nemaplanningcouncil.org/contact-us-1
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